
KOPER-PREŠNICA

SRMIN

ARJOL

Koper-Ljubljana

3
5

1

14

12

12
a

29
,9

29
,8

29
,7

KOPER-PREŠNICA

SRMIN

ARJOL

Koper-Ljubljana

3
5

1

14

12

12
a

29
,9

29
,8

29
,7

KANAL DK3.2; L=146m

KANAL DK3.3; L=109m

RJ3.3.1
RJ3.2.1

RJ3.2.2

PVC
110

vod
merjen pred zasutjem

TPE
90

vod
merjen pred zasutjem

PVC
90

vod
merjen pred zasutjem

TPE
110

vod
merjen pred zasutjem

PVC
110

vod
merjen pred zasutjem

kabel
merjen pred zasutjem

PEHD
110

vod
digitaliziran

PEHD
63

vod
digitaliziran

53

54

0.2

0.1

1211

10

9

8

7
6

5 4 3

0.
2

0.
1

14

13

12

11 10 9 8

7

6

5

4 3

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

0.6

0.
7

2-1 Priključek Bertoki

1-32 DEVIACIJA

KOLESARSKE POTI PARENZANA,

ODSTAVNA NIŠA

ODSTAVNA NIŠA

³

ZADRŽEVALNI

BAZEN 3

CEVNI ZADRŽEVALNI

BAZEN

JAREK L=438m; B=1,0m; n=2:3

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

1.
2

1.
3

11
00

.0
0

12
00

.0
0

13
00

.0
0

14
00

.0
0

P4
2

P4
3

0+
86

0.
00

P4
4

0+
88

0.
00

P4
5

0+
90

0.
00

P4
6

0+
92

0.
00

P4
7

0+
94

0.
00

P4
8

0+
96

0.
00

P4
9

0+
98

0.
00

P5
0

1+
0.

00

P5
1

1+
20

.0
0

P5
2

1+
40

.0
0

P5
3

1+
60

.0
0

P5
4

1+
80

.0
0

P5
5

1+
10

0.
00

P5
6

1+
12

0.
00

P5
7

1+
14

0.
00

P5
8

1+
16

0.
00

P5
9

1+
18

0.
00

P6
0

1+
20

0.
00

P6
1

1+
22

0.
00

P6
2

1+
24

0.
00

P6
3

1+
26

0.
00

P6
4

1+
28

0.
00

P6
5

1+
30

0.
00

P6
6

1+
32

0.
00

P6
7

1+
34

0.
00

P6
8

1+
36

0.
00

P6
9

1+
38

0.
00

P7
0

1+
40

0.
00

1+
42

0.
00

ident. št.: IZS - 0893

P R O J E K T I V N I   B I R O
International d.o.o.

GRADBENI INŽENIRING d.o.o.
Vojkova cesta 19, Solkan

GRADBENI INŽENIRING d.o.o.
Vojkova cesta 19, Solkan




